
6th

9th

11th

17th

13th

POS NAME HCP SCORE POINTS

1 David Dakic 25 30 500

2 Peter Kaladjurdjevic 19 30 300

3 Zoran Mitic 0 27 190

T4 Peter Kulincevic 5 26 135

T4 Ricardo Gutierrez 10 26 135

T4 Zivko Margetic 19 26 135

7 Alex Fomin 21 25 90

8 Daniel Tanaskovic 31 23 85

9 Petar Stojanovic 22 20 80

T10 Jovan Krunic 19 12 75

T10 Valentin Gruntovich 20 12 75

NEAREST THE PIN

Zoran Mitic

Zivko Margetic

Zoran Mitic

LONGEST DRIVE

Ricardo Gutierrez

Clifton Springs Golf Club
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